
ПЕРСИК  -  КРЫЖОВНИК  -
КУБАНСКИЙ  БРЮТ
PEACH - GOOSEBERRY - KUBAN BRUT

СМОРОДИНА  -  СМЕТАНА  -  ВАНИЛЬ
CURRANT - SOUR CREAM - VANILLA

ГР ЕЧА  -  КОФЕ  -  КАРАМЕЛЬ
BUCKWHEAT - COFFEE - CARAMEL

БУЗИНА  -  ОГ УРЕЦ  -
СВЕКОЛЬНЫЙ  МЁД
ELDERFLOWER - CUCUMBER - 
BEETROOT HONEY

ЧЕРНОСЛИВ  -  КОКОС  -  
ВИШНЕВАЯ  КОСТОЧКА
PRUNES - COCONUT - CHERRY PIT

S I G N AT U R E  C O C K TA I L S

1050 Р

James Bond's 
"shaken not stirred" Martini

V O D K A  D R Y  M A R T I N I
Can be prepared with any kind 
of vodka from our menu 
(+350 rub to the cost of vodka)

B U R N I N G  M A R T I N I
Vodka infused with pepper san soy; 
passion fruit 
and elderberry liqueur

N O  L I M I T  M A R T I N I
Vodka infused with pineapple; 
campari, grapefruit juice and lime 

S T R E S S  M A R T I N I
Vodka infused with cherry; 
grapefruit juice and cocoa liquor

D I R T Y  M A R T I N I
Vodka, dry vermouth, olive pickle

V E S P E R
Vodka, gin, Vermouth

F R E N C H  M A R T I N I
Vodka, pineapple juice, 
Crème de cassis liqueur

C H O C O L AT E  M A R T I N I
Vodka, cacao white liqueur, 
dry vermouth 

M O O N S H I N E  M A R T I N I
Samogon, maraschino, 
dry vermouth, absinthe

K A M I K A Z E
Vodka, Cointreau, lemon juice

C O S M O P O L I TA N
Vodka, cranberry juice, 
Cointreau, lime juice

G R E E N  A P P L E  M A R T I N I
Vodka, green apple liqueur, Cointreau

V O D K A  G I M L E T
Vodka, fresh lime juice, simple syrup

C O C O  C H A N E L  M A R T I N I
Coconut vodka, St. Germain liqueur

T R U F F L E  M A R T I N I
Truffle vodka, dry vermouth

T H E  V O D K A  M A R T I N I

1050 Р



B E L U G A  B OTA N I C A L S  C O C K TA I L S

1050 Р

B LO O D Y  M A R Y
Vodka, tomato juice and spices

BLOODY MARY – MORNING FOG
Vodka infused with smoked bacon, 
tomato juice and spices

B LO O D Y  M A R Y  –  R E D  T H A I
Vodka infused with lime leaf, ginger, 
coriander, lemon grass, tomato 
juice, coconut cream, spices

B LO O D Y  M A R Y  –  D E A D P O O L
Vodka infused with five hot 
peppers, tomato juice and spices

B LO O D Y  M A R Y  –  D R I E D  H E A R T
Vodka infused with sun-dried 
tomatoes, basil, garlic, 
black pepper, tomato juice 
and spices

B LO O D Y  M A R Y  –  S K Y  F I
Vodka infused with horseradish 
and ginger, pink pepper, 
tomato juice and spices

B LO O D Y  M A R Y  –  I R O N  W O O D
Vodka infused with dill, 
garlic, black pepper, 
laurel leaf, tomato juice 
and spices

B LO O D Y  M A R Y  B A R

1050 Р



B E L U G A  T I N I
Vodka Beluga Noble, Passion Fruit, 
Vanilla, Lime Cordial

B E L U G A  N O B L E  E S P R E S S O
Vodka Beluga Noble, Espresso, 
Coffee liquor, Red Wine

B E L U G A  C O L L I N S
Vodka Beluga Noble, 
Elderflower syrup, Tonic, Lemon

B E L U G A  1 9 0 0
Vodka Beluga Noble, Porto Ruby, 
Sugar syrup, Lemon

B E L U G A  H U N T I N G  M I X
B Y  R A P P O P O R T
Hunting Herbal Bitter, Hunting 
Berry Bitter, lemon juice

P I N K  LY N X
Hunting Herbal Bitter, Italian Bitter, 
cherry brandy, lemon, egg white

S M O K I N G  R I F L E
Hunting Herbal Bitter, Islay single 
malt scotch whisky, almond, lemon

T H E  S Q U I R R E L  H U N T E R
Hunting Berry Bitter Aperitivo, 
simple syrup, peach liqueur, 
absinthe, tonic water

P E AT  F O R E S T
Hunting Herbal Bitter infused 
coffee, bourbon, Mint liquor, 
dry vermouth, Angostura Bitter

H U G H  G L A S S
Hunting Herbal Bitter, Vermouth 
Rosso, Absenth, Herbal liquor, bitter

B E L U G A  R U S S I A N  S T Y L E  C O C K TA I L S

1050 Р

T H E  H U N T I N G  B A R

1050 Р



ШОТЛАНДСКИЙ  ВИСКИ  /  S C OTC H  W H I S K Y

The Macallan 
Double Cask 12 y.o.

The Macallan 
Double Cask 15 y.o.

The Macallan 
Double Cask 18 y.o.

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Ballantine's 7 y.o.

Dewar's White label

Dewar's 12 y.o.

Dewar's 15 y.o.

Chivas Regal 12 y.o.

Chivas Regal 18 y.o.

Royal Salute 21 y.o.

Singleton 12 y.o.

2 500

4 500

7 000

780

850

1 200

850

600

850

1 050

850

1 800

3 720

900

1 650

1 620

760

950

1 600

2 100

1 600

2 500

940

3 440

2 200

1 600

1 200

1 400

1 700

Craigellachie 13 y.o.

Oban 14 y.o.

Auchentoshan 12 y.o. 

The Glenlivet 12 Excellence

Glenfiddich 12 y.o. 

Glenfiddich 15 y.o.

Lagavulin 8 y.o.

Lagavulin 16 y.o.

Glenmorangie Original 

Glenmorangie Signet

Dalmore 12 y.o.

Highland Park 12 y.o.

Bunnahabhain 12 y.o.

Talisker 10 y.o.

Port Charlotte 10 y.o.

ИРЛАНДСКИЙ  ВИСКИ  /  I R I S H  W H I S K E Y

Bushmilis Original

Bushmilis 10 y.o.

Jameson

650

850

650

850

820

1 500

Jameson Black Barrel

The Irishman Single Malt 

Redbreast Cask Strength 12 y.o.

АМЕРИКАНСКИЙ  ВИСКИ  /  A M E R I C A N  W H I S K E Y
Jim Beam

Jack Daniel`s

Jack Daniel`s Single Barrel 

600

650

1 000

800

1 100

1 150

Woodford Reserve

Knob Creek

Basil Hayden`s

ВИСКИ  /  W H I S K Y 40 ml

РОССИЙСКИЙ  ВИСКИ  /  R U S S I A N  W H I S K E Y
Kеmlya Russian Oak 2 000 2 500Kemlya Bog Oak



АЛКОГОЛЬНЫЕ  НАПИТКИ  /  A LC O H O L  D R I N K S

80 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

40 ml

АПЕРИТИВЫ  И  ДИЖЕСТИВЫ  /  
A P E R I T I F S  &  D I G E S T I F

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry

480

480

480

300

540/950

540

540

540

540/1 300

540

540

540

540

540

900

Dr. August Moroshka

Сynar / Cynar Spritz 

Amaro Sibona

Becherovka

Campari

Aperol / Aperol Spritz

Absinth

Ricard Pastis 

Jagermeister

Fernet Branca

Branca Menta

Klopovka

ТЕКИЛА  /  T E Q U I L A

Lokita Puro Artesanal Blanco 950

Lokita Puro Artisanal 1 000
Reposado

Jose Cuervo 1800 Blanco 700

Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo 1 100

Jose Cuervo Reserva 2 640
De La Familia 

Arte Azul Reposado Rose 4 700

Limoncello

Amaretto

Baileys

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Drambuie

Quintessentia Amaro 
Nonino

550

550

650

650

650

650

650

ЛИКЕРЫ  /  L I Q U E U R S

Green Baboon

Bols Genever

Grey Shine

Bombay Sapphire

Gin Mare

Etsu

Hendrick's 

550

510

600

    780

    780

   840

1 100

ДЖИН  И  ЖЕНЕВЕР  /  
G I N  &  G E N E V E R

450

450

480

480

480

Plantation 3* 600

Legendario Elixir 650

Havana Club 7 y.o. 510

Bacoo 4 y.o. 500

Bacoo 11 y.o. 900

Zacapa X.O. 3 700

РОМ  /  R U M

650

650

900

3 120

3 300

Blanche de Normandie

Morin VSOP

Morin 10 Ans

Boulard Auguste X.O.

Pere Magloire Heritage Extra

КАЛЬВАДОС  /  C A LVA D O S 40 ml



Francios de Martignac VSOP 1 050

Francois de Martignac XO 4 050

Remy Martin VSOP 1 550

Hine Rare VSOP 1 550

Hine Homage XO 3 000

Hine Antique XO 4 050

Tesseron Lot№90 1 900

Delamain Pale & Dry XO 2 250

Martell Cordon Blue 3 700

Martell XO 4 050

Hennessy VS 950

Hennessy VSOP 1 550

Hennessy XO 4 050

Hennessy Paradis 20 000

КОНЬЯК  /  C O G N A C

1 800

2 760

Ararat Nairi

Ararat Charles Aznavour

БРЕНДИ  /  B R A N D Y

750

1 000

1 900

3 400

Kopke Fine Ruby Porto

Kopke 10 years Old Porto

Quinta de la Rosa 10 y.o. 
Tawny

Kopke Colheita Porto 
vintage 2001 

ПОРТВЕЙН  /  P O R TO

750

750

900

Valdespino Fino Inocente

Valdespino Amontillado
Contrabandista

Valdespino Pedro Ximenez 
il Candado 

ХЕРЕС  /  S H E R R Y

650

650

1 200

2 500

Vite d`Oro Classica

Vite d’Oro Barrique

Nonino Reserve Antica Cuvee

Cantina Privata Bocchino 
Moscato Sauternes 
Cask Finish

ГРАППА  /  G R A P PA

480

480

480

Ржаной / Rye

Ячменный / Barley

Пшеничный / Wheat

САМОГОН  /  M O O N S H I N E

40 ml

40 ml

75 ml

75 ml

40 ml

40 ml

650

650

650

650

700

700

1 600

Чеснок и Перец / 
Garlic and Pepper

Мед и Перец / 
Honey and Pepper

Бородинский / Borodino

Хрен / Horseradish

Пшеничный / Wheat

Гречиха / Buckwheat

Солодовый Ржаной / Rye Malt

ПОЛУГАР  /  P O L U G A R

Dom Caudron Ratafia 1350
Champenions Ambre

Lheraud Pineau Vieux 15 Years 2500

Geoffroy Ratafia 3050

МИСТЕЛЬ  /  M I S T E L  75 ml



БЕЗАЛКОГОЛЬНЫЕ  НАПИТКИ  /  
S O F T  D R I N K S

375 ml / 750 ml

250 ml / 750 ml

250 ml

МИНЕРАЛЬНАЯ  ВОДА  /  
M I N E R A L  WAT E R

250 ml

250 ml / 1000 ml

ДОМАШНИЕ  НАПИТКИ  /  
H O M E M A D E  F R U I T  D R I N K S

Грейпфрут / Grapefruit

Апельсин / Orange

Яблоко / Apple

Морковь / Carrot

Сельдерей / Celery

Ананас / Pineapple

Гранат / Pomegranate

500

500

500

500

500

950

1 200

СВЕЖЕВЫЖАТЫЕ  СОКИ  /  
F R E S H  J U I C E S

250 ml

Эвервесс / Evervess
Кола / Cola
Кола Без Сахара / 
Cola ZERO SUGAR
Апельсин / Orange
Лимон-лайм / Lemon-Lime
Индиан Тоник / Indain Tonic
Имбирный Эль/ Ginger Ale
Биттер Лемон/Bitter Lemon.

Лимонады Боржоми /
Limonati by Borjomi 200 ml
Цитрус, Тархун, Груша, 
Мандарин
Citrus, Tarragon, Pear, Mandarin

Сок Иль Примо / 
Juice Il Primo  200 ml
Апельсин, Яблоко, Вишня,
Томат с солью
Orange, Apple, Cherry,
Tomato with salt

400

400

390

Узвар из сухофруктов 
(без сахара) /
Uzvar dried fruit (no sugar)

Узвар из вишни 
(без сахара) /
Uzvar cherries (no sugar)

Черная рябина / Chokeberry

Калина красная / Viburnum

Морошка / Cloudberry

450

450

450

450

1 200

Красная смородина - цитрус / 
Red currant - citrus

Крыжовник - Базилик / 
Gooseberry - Basil

Малина-Маракуйя / 
Raspberry-Passion fruit

Щавель с Алычой / 
Sorrel with cherry Plum

500

500

500

500

250 mlЛИМОНАДЫ  /  L E M O N A D E S

Классический / 
Classic

Cмородиновый / 
Currant

400 / 1 600

400 / 1 600

КВАС  /  K VA S S

Сан Феличе / 
San Felice
без газа / still 
с газом / sparkling

780 / 980

Байкал Резерв / 
Baikal Reserve
с газом / sparkling

Жемчужина 
Байкала / 
Baikal Pearl
без газа / still

390/ 690

390 / 690

БУТЫЛОЧНОЕ  ПИВО  /
B OT T L E D  B E E R

560

560

560

560

560

Zhiguli  310 ml

Peroni  330 ml

Leffe Blond  330 ml

Clausthaler non-alcoholic  330 ml

Franziskaner  450 ml



600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

500

Ассам золотой / Assam gold

Цейлон / Ceylon

Английский завтрак /
English breakfast

Эрл Грей / Earl Grey

Сенча / Sencha

Жасмин / Jasmine

Молочный Улун / Milky Oolong 

Женьшеневый Улун / 
Ginseng Oolong

Тегуаньинь Ван / 
Teguanin Wang

Чай ромашковый / 
Chamomile tea

Иван Чай / 
Rosebay willowherb Russian te

Матча-Латте / 
Matcha Latte  300ml
На выбор: миндальное, кокосовое, соевое 
молоко
For your choice: almond, coconut or soy milk

800

800

800

800

800

Яблочный сидр / Apple cider

Цитрусовая куркума /
Citrus turmeric

Клюквенный согревающий /
Warming cranberry

Облепиха с апельсином /
Sea buckthorn with orange

Чай из черной смородины,
с листом смородины 
и тимьяна /
Tea made from black currant, 
currant leaf and thyme

500 ml
ЧАЙНЫЕ  НАПИТКИ  /  
H OT  B E V E R A G E S

300

400

400

450

450

400

400

Эспрессо / Espresso  40ml

Американо / Americano  150ml

Капучино / Cappuccino  200ml

Латте / Latte  300ml

Раф / Raf  300ml 

Флэт Уайт / Flat White  150ml

Доппио / Doppio  90ml

КОФЕ  /  C O F F E E

ЧАЙ  /  T E A 500 ml

500 ml

670

670

670

Травяной / Herbal

Шиповник / Rosehip

Ромашковый / Chamomile

СБИТЕНЬ  /  S B I T E N



Данный материал является информационным. 
Меню с описанием состава и выхода блюд находится на доске потребителя. 

This material is for your information. 
A menu with description of the food's composition and output are available 
at the customer's desk.


